FEATURES +

30 MIL EPDM LINER

e Fish, plant, and wildlife safe

Flexible even under extreme
temperatures

Easy and fast to install
Ozone and UV resistant

25 year warranty

Due to extreme price increases in 45-mil rubber liner over the last 18 months, many customers are
looking to other types of material such as PVC and HDPE for cost saving measures. Integra Liner
allows you to retain this business by offering a high quality material with an unmatched warranty.
EPDM rubber has long been the staple of the water feature industry. Offering this economical material
will allow your customers to continue using the best product for their application instead of sacrificing
quality by using an inferior product like PVC or HPDE. These materials are fine for use in other
applications but for water features nothing can compare with the quality and benefits of EPDM liner.

IDEAL FOR:

Decorative ponds

Pondless water features
Rainwater containment systems
Decorative fountains

Koi ponds

Erosion control management
And much more!
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MANUFACTURING

Integra EPDM rubber liner is fish safe and designed to be used in a
variety of applications, including koi ponds, water gardens, fountains
and water features of all kinds. Integra Liner is manufactured in
Europe to the highest quality and standards in an ISO: 9001 facility.
The molecular composition and properties of EPDM rubber ensures

longevity as well as versatility for a wide range of uses.

30-MIL EPDM BOXED

30-MIL EPDM ROLLS

PART#

PL3101
PL3151
PL3201
PL3251
PL3301

SIZE
(SQ F)

10’ x 100’
15’ x 100’
20’ x 100°
25’ x 100°
30’ x 100°

COVERAGE
(SQ FT)

1000
1500
2000
2500
3000

WEIGHT

170 Ibs.
254 Ibs.
339 Ibs.
424 Ibs.
509 Ibs.

CORE
LENGTH
5-6
5-6
5-6
7 -3
7 -3

These sizes will be stocked in our Ml warehouse for 2013

CONTAINER DIRECT

Roll sizes up to 40’ wide in 30-mil and 50’ wide in
40-mil liner are available in container loads. See
pricing sheet for more info on container orders.
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PART#

PL30-1010
PL30-1015
PL30-1515
PL30-1520
PL30-2020
PL30-2025
PL30-2525

PERFORMANCE

SIZE
(SQ FT)
10’ x 10’
10’ x 15’
15" x 15’
15 x 20’
20’ x 20’
20’ x 25’
25’ x 25’

COVERAGE
(SQFT)

100
150
225
300
400
500
625

WEIGHT

17.0 Ibs.
25.4 Ibs.
38.2 Ibs.
50.9 Ibs.
67.8 Ibs.
84.8 Ibs.
106.0 lbs.

The durability and performance of EPDM surpasses

PVC or HDPE liner. Over the life of an installation

Integra Liner will easily outpace cheaper, inferior liners.
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Long Term Durability

Resistance to Sunlight (UV)

Resistance to Hydrostatic Puncture
Low Temperature Installations

EPDM

Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

PVC

Poor
Poor
Good
Poor
Sufficient
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